
Itinerary

Winter Mission  2020
  

November 15 – November 30, 2020

Winter Itinerary

Day 1:  Sun, Nov 15 - Fly from U.S.
Day 2:  Mon, Nov 16 – Arrive Nairobi  
Day 3:  Tue, Nov 17 – Trip Prep  
Day 4:  Wed, Nov 18 – Travel to Eldoret/Matete  
Day 5:  Thu, Nov 19 – Matete Conference  
Day 6:  Fri, Nov 20 – Matete Conference  
Day 7:  Sat, Nov 21 – Matete Conference  
Day 8:  Sun, Nov 22 – Church  
Day 9:  Mon, Nov 23 – Travel to Majengo
Day 10: Tue, Nov 24 – Jay in Majengo – Mike to Lodwar  
Day 11: Wed, Nov 25 – Jay in Majengo – Meetings with TCCF, SHARE
Day 12: Thu, Nov 26 – Jay in Bondo – Meetings with LPF Executive 
Day 13: Fri, Nov 27 – Jay in Matete –  Ateger Baptist
Day 14: Sat, Nov 28 – Jay & Mike travel to Eldoret/Nairobi  
Day 15: Sun, Nov 29 – Nairobi  
Day 16: Mon, Nov 30 – Fly Home
 

 

 


